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Special Web Product

48

STONE HANDLING SLINGS

Special abrasion resistant 4-inch wide nylon webbing for handling stone, concrete and building panels.

Lift-All stone handling slings feature a soft abrasion- resistant wear pad woven onto the load side of the 
webbing, providing outstanding protection for both the sling and the polished stone surfaces.

Note: Eye/Eye style slings with flat eyes only. Untapered and 12" eye length.

Ply Part 
Number

Rated Capacity* (lbs.)

Vertical Choker V. Basket

One 
Ply

UU1SH4N
EE1SH4N
EN1SH4N

  5,400
  5,400
10,800

4,000
4,000
8,600

10,800
10,800
21,600

Two 
Ply

UU2SH4N
EE2SH4N
EN2SH4N

  9,400
  9,400
10,800

7,000
7,000
8,600

18,800
18,800
21,600

Promotes Safety
• Red core yarn warning system aids in the 

inspection process.
• Tuff-Tag™ provides serial numbered 

identification for traceability.
• Proven reliability.

Saves Money
• Heavy, soft yarns on load side to help protect 

the sling from abrasion.
• White pile yarns prevent color transfer to 

load.
• 2-ply version results in an abrasion resistant 

face on both sides.
• Tuff-Tag provides required OSHA information 

for the life of the sling.

Features and Benefits

WARNING    
Do not exceed rated capacities. Sling tension increases as the angle from horizontal decreases. Slings 
should not be used at angles of less than 30°. Refer to the Effect of Angle chart in the General Information 
section of this catalog. Always protect synthetic slings from being cut by corners and edges. See the 
Sling Protection section in this catalog.

*

Saves Time
• 2-ply version with abrasion resistance on both 

sides. 
• Does not require orientation by the rigger.

https://www.lift-all.com
https://www.lift-all.com/products/slings.php



