

Special Web Product

STONE HANDLING SLINGS

Special abrasion resistant 4-inch wide nylon webbing for handling stone, concrete and building panels.

Lift-All stone handling slings feature a soft abrasion-resistant wear pad woven onto the load side of the webbing, providing outstanding protection for both the sling and the polished stone surfaces.

Note: Eye/Eye style slings with flat eyes only. Untapered and 12" eye length.

Features and Benefits

Promotes Safety

- Red core yarn warning system aids in the inspection process.
- Tuff-Tag™ provides serial numbered identification for traceability.
- Proven reliability.

Saves Money

- Heavy, soft yarns on load side to help protect the sling from abrasion.
- White pile yarns prevent color transfer to load.
- 2-ply version results in an abrasion resistant face on both sides.
- Tuff-Tag provides required OSHA information for the life of the sling.

Saves Time

- 2-ply version with abrasion resistance on both sides.
- Does not require orientation by the rigger.

Ply	Part Number	Rated Capacity* (lbs.)		
		Vertical	Choker	V. Basket
One Ply	UU1SH4N EE1SH4N EN1SH4N	5,400 5,400 10,800	4,000 4,000 8,600	10,800 10,800 21,600
Two Ply	UU2SH4N EE2SH4N EN2SH4N	9,400 9,400 10,800	7,000 7,000 8,600	18,800 18,800 21,600



Do not exceed rated capacities. Sling tension increases as the angle from horizontal decreases. Slings should not be used at angles of less than 30°. Refer to the Effect of Angle chart in the General Information section of this catalog. Always protect synthetic slings from being cut by corners and edges. See the Sling Protection section in this catalog.